◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
　 Please varify the latest specifications with our drawings.
RoHS2
FF14A Series
0.5mm Pitch FPC/FFC/Membrane
【Cable Lock Type】
190401

○FPC/FFC/Membrane Type
FF14A Series
◎ Specifications and/or dimensions in this catalog are subject to change without notice.
　 Please varify the latest specifications with our drawings.
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D E F G Tape and
Reel Quantity
FF14A-4C-R11DL-B-3H 4 4.7
30.4 24.4 21.5 11.5 ー 24.0 Type 1
2,500pcs./Reel
FF14A-5C-R11DL-B-3H 5 5.2
FF14A-6C-R11DL-B-3H 6 5.7
FF14A-10C-R11DL-B-3H 10 7.7
FF14A-12C-R11DL-B-3H 12 8.7
FF14A-14C-R11DL-B-3H 14 9.7
FF14A-18C-R11DL-B-3H 18 11.7
38.4 32.4 26.5 14.2 28.4 32.0 Type 2
FF14A-20C-R11DL-B-3H 20 12.7
FF14A-26C-R11DL-B-3H 26 15.7
FF14A-30C-R11DL-B-3H 30 17.7
FF14A-40C-R11DL-B-3H 40 22.7
Unit：mm
○  Packing Specifications
■ Reel Dimensions
4